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DD BB

EE

FF

CC

858

770

769

922

849

911

967

958

1051

1157

1138

1093

1223

1426

1445

1659

1397

F255

Saukampen

Tverrbygda

Gråhø

Breistulen

Nysetra

Gråhøa

Krakkstetten

Blomstullia

Tjønnfjellet

Øvre Måsahola

Nedre Måsåhola

Kjørkjelona

Tverrådalen
Tverråa

Ålbogåtjønna

Breidstultjønna

Langmyra

Rønnaugtjønna

Ommundsåtjønna

Breidjordet

Brennhøtjønna

Raudmyra

Storbekktjønna

Sandåsletta

Gråfjellet

Stølsletta Veslmyra

Hågåberget

Randhaugen

Brennhøa

Brennhø

Heggeli

Nordlisetra

Hallaugsetra

NersetrinTjønnsetra

Glupen

Erlandsrud

Grosbergstulen

Jægersletten

Li

Søråssetra

Putten

Rusta

Knivsteinen

Lauvåsen

Bossbekkvegen

Nordre Hellåa
Grønanlona

Ommundsådalen

Sandådalen

Ormslettbekken

Ommundsåa

Kvitsteinbekken

Skåbyggja

Sandåa

Storbekken

Sæterbekken

Bukkebu

Kvernstugu

Skåbudalen

Heidalsråket

NyseterråketÅsråket

Kvilarsteinen

Skarven

Sæterkampen

Blomstulknappen

Sagbua

Allishaugen

Bilbøhaugen

Ljoshytta

Rønningslåa

Svartbekken

Slåstugu

Vegaskilbekken

!!

!! !! !! !! !!
!!

!!!!!!

Kvikne - Skåbu grunneigerlag
Jaktvaldgrense småviltjakt

Terreng A -Søre Kviknekjølen-Øldalen

!!

!! !! !! !! !!
!!

!!!!!!

Kvikne - Skåbu grunneigerlag
Jaktvaldgrense småviltjakt

Terreng D -Breistulen - Seterkampene - Breijordet
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